< <for clean work areas and clean rooms> >
&pipe
tubing
hangers
PAT E N T A P P R OV E D
MSS SP-69 Manufacturers Standardization Society Standard Practice: Pipe Hangers and Supports -
Selection and Application.
MSS SP-77 Manufacturers Standardization Society Standard Practice: Guidelines for Pipe Support

Nitrile (Buna N),
70 DurometerBU
Ordering Example
Top Mounted
Support Assembly Bottom Mounted
Support Assembly
(Square shown, round similar. Tubes
will telescope to give adjustment.)
PBM, Inc. 1070 Sandy Hill Road   •  Irwin, PA 15642
(800) 967-4PBM  •  (724) 863-0550  •  Fax: (724) 864-9255
E-mail: info@pbmva l ve.com  •  www. p b m va l ve . c o m
1’10” (base mount adjustable
from 1’10” to 3’6”)
110
Wall Mount
Support Assembly
VT Teflon ( Slider )
B
LT-24  11/04
6.0 Ref
24.0 Ref
Size ISO 4200 O.D. DIN 11850 O.D.
8  (1/4”) 13.50  (.531”) 10.00  (.394”)
10  (3/8”) 17.20  (.677”) 12.00  (.472”)
15  (1/2”) 21.30  (.839”) 19.00  (.748”)
20  (3/4”) 26.90  (1.059”) 23.00  (.906”)
25  (1”) 33.70  (1.327”) 29.00  (1.142”)
32  (1-1/4”) 42.40  (1.669”) 35.00  (1.378”)
40  (1-1/2”) 48.30  (1.902”) 41.00  (1.614”)
50  (2”) 60.30  (2.374”) 53.00  (2.087”)
65  (2-1/2”) 76.10  (2.996”) 70.00  (2.756”)
80  (3”) 88.90  (3.50”) 85.00  (3.347”)
100  (4”) 114.30  (4.50”) 104.00  (4.094”)
150  (6”) 154.00  (6.063”) 154.00  (6.063”)
Sizing PBM DIN and ISO Hanger Grommets
Important Note: Be sure to specify appropriate hanger sizes for pipe or tube. Industry trade standards for measuring pipe
and tube outside diameter (O.D.) is shown in the following chart. Use a calliper to measure pipe/tube to ensure proper
grommet size.
Product Material Size Hanger Style Grommet Style Grommet Material Hanger Type Polish Option
(1-2) (3-4) (5) (6) (7) (8-9) (10) (11-12)
HH
Pipe and Tubing Supports Ordering Information Number in “( )” represents part number position.
Hanger
Holding
Assembly
316 StainlessH-
8  (1/4”)
10 (3/8”)
15 (1/2”)
20 (3/4”)
25 (1”)
32 (1.25”)
40 (1.5”)
50 (2”)
65 (2.5”)
80 (3”)
100 (4”)
150 (6”)
A
B
C
D
E
Top Mounted
from CeilingT
Bottom or Wall
Mount
Single Run
(1 Tapped Hole)S
Multiple Run
(2 Tapped Holes)M
35 Ra Finish (Standard)--
A-

Hanger Holding 316 Stainless 15 (1/2”) Top Mount DIN 11850 Diam. Silicone, 70 Single Run 35 Ra Finish
Assembly Steel size from Ceiling Durometer
Ordering Example
Product Material Size Hanger Style Length Polish Options
(1-2) (3-4) (5) (6) (7-9) (10-11)
HS
Pipe and Tubing Support Rods and Components Number in “( )” represents part number position.
Hanger Supporting
Assembly
316 Stainless
SteelH-
8 thru 10A
15 thru DN 50D
ISO 50 thru 80H
100 DIN + ISOL
150 DIN + ISOM
Top Mounted from CeilingT
Bottom Mount from Floor
(Square Tube)
B
Wall MountW
X = Feet; YZ - InchesXYZ
EXAMPLES
6” (base mount adjustable from
6” to 10”)
006
50 Ra Finish (Standard)--
A- 20 Ra Mirror Finish
50 Ra Finish + Electro Polish-M
20 Ra Mirror Finish + Electro PolishAM
1’10” (base mount adjustable
from 1’10” to 3’6”)
110
Series Material Size Hanger Style Length Polish Option
HS H- D T 006 A-
Hanger Support 316 Stainless 15 thru DN 50 Top Mount from Ceiling 6” Mechanically Polished to
Assembly Steel 20 Ra Mirror Finish
Ordering Example
PBM, Inc. 1070 Sandy Hill Road   •  Irwin, PA 15642
(800) 967-4PBM  •  (724) 863-0550  •  Fax: (724) 864-9255
E-mail: info@pbmva l ve.com  •  www. p b m va l ve . c o m
LT-24  11/04